
Pos

Agonisti MX1

1

2

3

4

5

Agonisti MX2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

21
101
22
13
75

46
551
115
26

212
145
91

291
14

Name

Ivan Di Bello

Vito Marseglia

Massimo Congedo

Antonio Sforza

Fabio Lapenna

Stefano Di Gennaro

Mario Buongirorno

Marco Margiotta

Marcello Carrisi

Colucci Leonardo

Antonio Gnoni

Mattia Antonio Masciullo

Roberto Gallitelli

Stefano Mero

al points

60
50
44
38
38

55
55
44
40
36
32
27
26
25

R1.

30

25

22

18

20

25

30

22

20

18

16

13

14

12

R2.

30

25

22

20

18

30

25

22

20

18

16

14

12

13

Class

Agonisti MX1

Agonisti MX1

Agonisti MX1

Agonisti MX1

Agonisti MX1

Agonisti MX2

Agonisti MX2

Agonisti MX2

Agonisti MX2

Agonisti MX2

Agonisti MX2

Agonisti MX2

Agonisti MX2

Agonisti MX2
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2' Prova Campionato Regionale UISP MX
AGONISTI MX1/MX2

Classifica Finale

Crossodromo Galatina 1,300 Km

2' PROVA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE MX
PUGLIA/BASILICATA


